
24V TW5
YR
WARRANTY

Key FeaturesKey Features

1.  IP67 is achieved by using IP67 LED Tape.

Finish colour optionsFinish colour options

Installation TypesInstallation Types

ConfigurationsConfigurations
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Standard LengthStandard Length AngleAngle

 2500mm

2500mm

 2500mm or less to make 

up required length

Butt join

Surface Mounted (S)

Optical Systems Opal Diffused CCT
2700K | 3000K | 3500K | 4000K | 5000K | 6500K | 
Tunable White 2500-6500K | RGB | RGBW

Mounting Type Surface Mounted Controls
Non Dimming | DALI Dimming | Switch Dimming | 
Casambi

Finish Options
Textura Black | Textura White | Natural Anodised | 
Custom colours available by request Power Supply Remote

System Warranty 5 Years Wattage
4.8W/m | 9.6W/m | 14.4W/m | 19.2W/m | 23W/m | 
30W/m | 38.4W/m

CRI >90 (Standard) | >95 (Optional) Ingress Protection IP20 | IP671
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* LED option has an on-board constant controller IC with inbuilt temperature control.

14.4W/m (14)14.4W/m (14)

CCT RGB / Red / Green / Blue / Yellow

Ingress Protection (IP) IP20/IP67

CRI> -

Lumens/m 350-410 (RGB)

19.2W/m (19)19.2W/m (19) 38.4W/m (38)38.4W/m (38) 23W/m (23)23W/m (23)

CCT 2500K-6000K 2500K-6000K

Ingress Protection (IP) IP20/IP67 IP20 IP20/IP67

CRI> 90 90 90

Lumens/m 1680 3360 1680

19.2W/m (19) *19.2W/m (19) * 23W/m (23)23W/m (23) 30W/m (30)30W/m (30) 19.2W/m (20)19.2W/m (20)

CCT RGBW (3000K/4000K/6000K) RGBW (3000K/4000K)

Ingress Protection (IP) IP20/IP67 IP20/IP67

Lumens/m - - -
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4.8W/m (5)4.8W/m (5) 9.6W/m (10)9.6W/m (10) 14.4W/m (15)14.4W/m (15) 19.2W/m  (20)19.2W/m  (20)

CCT 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K / 6500K

Ingress Protection (IP) IP20/IP67

CRI> 90 / 95

Lumens/m (4000K) 425 850 1275 1700
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Code Code Example:Example:

# FOS Lighting reserve the right to change any data without notification

AccessoriesAccessories

Technical InformationTechnical Information

PhotometricsPhotometrics

Mounting BracketMounting Bracket

V2215 - S089027ODD079 - 2500V2215 - S089027ODD079 - 2500

CodeCode Mounting Mounting Power Power CRICRI CCTCCT OpticsOptics DriverDriver FinishFinish LengthLength

V2215
V2215IP

V2215, IP20
V2215, IP67

S Surface 
Mounted

5
10
14
15
19
20
23
30
38

4.8W/m
9.6W/m
14.4W/m
14.4W/m
19.2W/m
19.2W/m
23W/m
30W/m
38.4W/m

90
95

CRI>90
CRI>95

27
30
35
40
50
65
TW
RGB
RGBW3K
RGBW4K
RGBW6K

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
6500K
2500K-6000K
RGB
RGBW 3000K
RGBW 4000K
RGBW 6000K

OD Opal D0
DA
D4
SW
CA
C4

T2

Non-Dim
DALI
DALI RGBW
Switch-Dim
Casambi
Casambi (TW/
RGB/RGBW)
Tunable White 
(DALI/)

10
11
79
CU

Black
White
Natural Anodised
Custom

- XXXX

24mm

8mm

V2215V2215
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